V1.1 E&OE www.etlsystems.com
The IRT 20W-65W BUC / SSPB / SSPA powered by GaN technology super compact series are revolutionary in size,
weight and power density. This series offers superior performance in an extremely compact package that can fit in
your palm! Weighing at only 2KG, our feature-rich GaN unit is exceptionally powerful for its size: up to 65W Psat.
IRT GaN super compact features best in class RF characteristics, embedded WG circulator, extensive monitor and
control capabilities enabled via Ethernet, Serial and/or Analog Interfaces. This series remarkably small size and low
power consumption results in better heat extraction that leads to overall system size and cost reduction making it
the ideal candidate for portable, mobile and VSAT on the move applications. Its small size and weight allows direct

Signal related -55dBc
ETL Systems Ltd, Coldwell Radio Station,
Madley, Hereford, England HR2 9NE info@etlsystems.com +44 (0)1981 259020
Part Number Output Power
(W)
Psat
(dBm / W)
P1dB
(dBm / W)
Plinear
(dBm / W)
P Cons at
Prated
P Cons at
Plin GaAs / GaN
TPB-KXB0420-HMA X* 16W 43 / 20 42 / 16 39 / 8 135W 110W GaAs
TPB-KXB0430-HMA X* 20W 44 / 25 43 / 20 40 / 10 180W 160W GaAs
TPB-KXB0440-HMA X* 25W 45 / 30 44 / 25 41 / 12 220W 190W GaAs
TPB-KXB0460-HMS X* 40W 46 / 40 N/A 43 / 20 225W 160W GaN
TPB-KXB0470-HMS X* 50W 47 / 50 N/A 44 / 25 250W 200W GaN
TPB-KXB0480-HMS X* 65W 48.1 / 65 N/A 45.1 / 32.5 260W 200W GaN
TPB-KXB0420-480-HMA
Interfaces
IF Input Connector N-type Female